Lighting for the Professional Designer
DIMMING
Forward Phase
DARK SKY COMPLIANT
BUG Rating B0-U0-G0
BUG Rating B0-U1-G0
BUG Rating B0-U2-G1
LISTED PERMANENT

*1   Standard Canopy Inside / Outside Finish is Black (BK). See indivudual submittal for other finish options.
*2  Standard Canopy Finish: Black (BK) if unspecified.
HOW TO ORDER OR SPECIFY
SERIES SPACING         LAMP DIMMING LISTING CANOPY FINISH
INSIDE*2
CANOPY FINISH
OUTSIDE*2
FIXTURE
LENGTH
ML2000 12” O/C (12”) 2.7K-GSF 5.0K-GSFL Forward Phase (DM) Indoor (DRY) Natural (NA) Natural (NA) Specify Length in Feet
Example: 100’ML2000-CA*1 18” O/C (18”) 5.0K-GSF 2.7K-SSF Leave Blank for
Non-Dimming
Outdoor (WET) Polished (PA) Polished (PA)
ML2000-CACA*1 24” O/C (24”) A-GSF 5.0K-SSF White (WH) White (WH)
ML2000-CAH*1 36” O/C (36”) R-GSF 2.7K-SSC Black (BK) Black (BK)
ML2000-CB*1 48” O/C (48”) G-BSF 5.0K-SSC Green (GN) Green (GN)
ML2000-CC*1 60” O/C (60”) B-GSF A-SSC Bronze (BR) Bronze (BR)
ML2000-CCCA*1 2.4K-GSFL R-SSC Silver (SR) Silver (SR)
ML2000-CM*1 2.7K-GSFL G-SSC Red (RD) Red (RD)
ML2000-CMH*1 3.0K-GSFL B-SSC
ML2000-CW*1
ML2000-CB  |  Canopy B
ML2000-CACA  |  Canopy A with Cage
ML2000-CCCA  |  Canopy C with Cage
ML2000-CMH  |  Canopy MH ML2000-CW  |  Canopy W